Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice Points - (830956) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:28.54
1:29.08
1:29.17
1:29.94
1:31.96
1:32.83
1:35.33
1:36.32
1:36.63
1:36.65
1:36.94
1:37.66
1:38.66
1:38.89
1:40.41
1:40.71
1:42.89
1:43.56
1:46.33
1:46.42

1:51.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:31.96

1:32.83
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

349
343
342
333
311
303
279
271
268
268
266
260
252
250

222
218
201
201
175

WA Pts

311
303

Round

m I I m m™m I

I =M

Round

F
F

Date

2711116
24/07/16
22/11/15
06/11/16
18/11/18
01/10/17
12/04/15
05/10/14
16/11/14
18/01/15
26/07/14
14/12/14
04/01/14
171113
06/10/13
15/06/13
18/11/12
05/01/13
06/10/12
16/12/12
25/02/12

Date

18/11/18
01/10/17

Meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Newbury County Qualifier Level 3 'Wilkie' Open
Newbury District Club Championships

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6

Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015
Newbury Club Championships

NDSC Wilkie Level 3 Open Meet
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015
Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Newbury Open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Newbury District County Qualifier Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Newbury District SC Club Championships
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6

Venue

Newbury
Swindon
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Northcroft
Swindon
Newbury
Newbury
Swindon
Swindon
Southampton
Basingstoke
Newbury
Newbury
Reading
Newbury
Basingstoke
Northcroft
Southampton

Maidenhead

Venue

Newbury

Northcroft

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 4

3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3

3

3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 2

Club Swam Under Level

Newbury 3

Newbury 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:28.54
1:29.94
1:29.08
1:29.17
1:35.33
1:36.65
1:37.66
1:36.63
1:36.32
1:36.94
1:38.66
1:38.89
1:40.41
1:40.71
1:43.56
1:46.42
1:42.89
1:46.33

1:51.40

Copyright 2024

333
343
342
279
268
260
268
271
266
252
250
239

218
201
222
201
175

27/11/116
06/11/16
24/07/16
22/11/15
12/04/15
18/01/15
14/12/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
26/07/14
04/01/14
171113
06/10/13
15/06/13
05/01/13
16/12/12
18/11/12
06/10/12
25/02/12

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Newbury District Club Championships
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Newbury County Qualifier Level 3 'Wilkie' Open
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet
NDSC Wilkie Level 3 Open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded
Newbury Open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Newbury District County Qualifier Meet
Newbury District SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi

Newbury
Newbury
Swindon
Newbury
Swindon
Swindon
Southampton
Newbury
Newbury
Swindon
Basingstoke
Newbury
Newbury
Reading
Basingstoke
Southampton
Newbury
Northcroft

Maidenhead

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Page 2/2
3
4
3

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



