## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alice Points - (830956) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:28.54	349	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:29.08	343	Н	24/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:29.17	342	F	22/11/15	Newbury County Qualifier Level 3 'Wilkie' Open	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:29.94	333	F	06/11/16	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:31.96	311	F	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:32.83	303	F	01/10/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:35.33	279	Н	12/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
1:36.32	271	F	05/10/14	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:36.63	268	F	16/11/14	NDSC Wilkie Level 3 Open Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:36.65	268	Н	18/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
1:36.94	266	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:37.66	260	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:38.66	252		04/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Newbury	3
1:38.89	250	F	17/11/13	Newbury Open Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:40.41	239	F	06/10/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:40.71	237	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Newbury	3
1:42.89	222	F	18/11/12	Newbury District County Qualifier Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:43.56	218		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Newbury	3
1:46.33	201	F	06/10/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:46.42	201		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:51.40	175	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Newbury	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:31.9	6 311	F	18/11/18	NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:32.8 Copyright 2		F	01/10/17	Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6	Northcroft	Newbury Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:28.54	349	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:29.94	333	F	06/11/16	Newbury District Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:29.08	343	Н	24/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:29.17	342	F	22/11/15	Newbury County Qualifier Level 3 'Wilkie' Open	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:35.33	279	Н	12/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
1:36.65	268	Н	18/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
1:37.66	260	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:36.63	268	F	16/11/14	NDSC Wilkie Level 3 Open Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:36.32	271	F	05/10/14	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:36.94	266	Н	26/07/14	Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet	Swindon		3
1:38.66	252		04/01/14	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Graded	Basingstoke	Newbury	3
1:38.89	250	F	17/11/13	Newbury Open Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:40.41	239	F	06/10/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:40.71	237	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Newbury	3
1:43.56	218		05/01/13	Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet	Basingstoke	Newbury	3
1:46.42	201		16/12/12	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:42.89	222	F	18/11/12	Newbury District County Qualifier Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:46.33	201	F	06/10/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:51.40	175	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Newbury	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS